
HUNTER NETWORK MEETING   DATES   FOR   2017    

HUNTER INDUSTRY LEADERS COUNCIL 

5.15 pm. Ai Group office 

Tues. 7th February 

Tues. 4th April 

Tues. 30th May 

Tues. 8th August 

Tues. 17th October 

Tues. 28th November 

 

 

 

 

SAFETY LEADERSHIP NETWORK 

8.30am – 10.30am  Ai Group office 

Wed. 1st February  

Wed. 3rd May 

Wed. 2nd August 

Wed. 1st November 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HUNTER SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 

8.30am - 10.30am Ai Group office 

Wed. 15th February 

Wed. 17th May 

Wed. 16th August 

Wed. 15th November 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HUNTER EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 

8.30am – 10.30am Ai Group office 

Wed. 22nd February 

Wed. 24th May 

Wed. 23rd August 

Wed. 22nd November 

 

 

These dates are subject to change: 
 

Invitations will be emailed separately for each 
network event approx. 2-3 weeks prior.   

 

Please check the above dates are confirmed. 

INNOVATION CLUSTER   

5.00pm – 7.00pm various venues 

 
Thurs. 23rd February 

 
Thurs. 27th April 

 
Thurs. 27th July 

 
Thurs. 14th September 

 
Thurs. 26th October 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAN MANUFACTURING CLUSTER 

8.30am – 10.30am various venues 

Fri. 17th February 

Fri. 26th May 

Fri. 25th August 

Fri. 24th November   

 

 


